—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Fire Captain
Battalion Chief
Acting Fire Chief
Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain

City Manager
Fire Captain
Police Chief

Acting Director Of Management
Services

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Director Of Public Works

Director Of Human Resources &
Risk Management

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Captain

Police Agent

Director Of Development Services
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Police Lieutenant

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

City Manager's Office
Fire

Police

Management Services

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Public Works Engineering

Human Resources & Risk
Management

Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Community Services
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$198,845
$195,541
$186,735
$179,550
$177,495
$174,303
$172,865
$172,610
$172,419
$171,047

$168,164
$164,199
$158,040
$157,146
$149,823
$146,430

$144,365
$143,101
$141,630
$139,759
$138,817
$137,759
$135,164
$134,903
$134,191
$132,563
$131,669
$130,563
$130,336



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Police Agent

Fire Captain

Police Lieutenant

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Acting Fire Captain
Assistant City Engineer
Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Fire Fighter Paramedic
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Dispatcher

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Public Works Engineering
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police

Non-Sworn Police

$129,611
$128,227
$126,996
$126,845
$126,617
$124,501
$124,400
$124,325
$124,305
$123,792
$121,836
$121,324
$120,384
$119,556
$118,114
$117,846
$117,236
$115,285
$115,061
$114,957
$114,314
$113,282
$112,294
$111,786
$111,256
$109,778
$107,710
$107,703
$107,365
$107,363
$106,373
$106,326



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Senior Librarian
Police Sergeant
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Police Sergeant

Interim Director Of Recreation &

Parks

Fire Fighter

Water Production Supervisor
City Librarian

Principal Management Analyst
Police Agent

Fire Fighter Paramedic
Police Agent

Police Sergeant

Project Manager

Police Sergeant

Police Agent

Fire Fighter

Police Agent

Civil Engineering Associate
Police Agent

Housing Program & Grant
Administrator

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Police Agent

Police Agent

Police Agent

Support Services Manager
Principal Management Analyst
Fire Fighter

Police Agent

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Library
Police
Fire
Fire
Police

Recreation/Community
Services

Fire

Public Works Water
Library

Public Works Engineering
Police

Fire

Police

Police

City Manager's Office
Police

Police

Fire

Police

Public Works Engineering
Police

Community Services

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Management Services
Fire

Fire

Police

$106,013
$105,258
$105,202
$105,141
$104,471
$103,752

$102,803
$102,554
$102,494
$102,095
$101,642
$101,370
$100,269
$99,876
$99,596
$99,423
$99,273
$97,894
$97,640
$97,557
$97,456
$97,100

$96,380
$96,316
$96,115
$95,684
$95,488
$95,187
$94,532
$93,393



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Agent
Park Superintendent
Police Agent

Senior Water Production System
Operator

Fire Fighter
Police Officer

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Public Works - Parks
Police

Public Works Water

Fire

Police

$92,341
$92,332
$92,067
$91,962
$91,932
$91,819
$91,711

$91,402
$90,968



