	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$198,845
2.	Battalion Chief		Monterey Park	Fire	\$195,541
3.	Acting Fire Chief		Monterey Park	Fire	\$186,735
4.	Battalion Chief		Monterey Park	Fire	\$179,550
5.	Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$177,495
6.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$174,303
7.	City Manager		Monterey Park	City Manager's Office	\$172,865
8.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$172,610
9.	Police Chief		Monterey Park	Police	\$172,419
10.	Acting Director Of Management Services		Monterey Park	Management Services	\$171,047
11.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$168,164
12.	Battalion Chief		Monterey Park	Fire	\$164,199
13.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$158,040
14.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$157,146
15.	Director Of Public Works		Monterey Park	Public Works Engineering	\$149,823
16.	Director Of Human Resources & Risk Management		Monterey Park	Human Resources & Risk Management	\$146,430
17.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$144,365
18.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$143,101
19.	Fire Captain		Monterey Park	Fire	\$141,630
20.	Police Captain		Monterey Park	Police	\$139,759
21.	Police Agent		Monterey Park	Police	\$138,817
22.	Director Of Development Services		Monterey Park	Community Services	\$137,759
23.	Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$135,164
24.	Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$134,903
25.	Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$134,191
26.	Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$132,563
27.	Police Lieutenant		Monterey Park	Police	\$131,669
28.	Fire Fighter Paramedic		Monterey Park	Fire	\$130,563
29.	Fire Engineer		Monterey Park	Fire	\$130,336

30.	Police Lieutenant	Monterey Park	Police	\$129,611
31.	Police Lieutenant	Monterey Park	Police	\$128,227
32.	Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$126,996
33.	Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$126,845
34.	Police Lieutenant	Monterey Park	Police	\$126,617
35.	Police Lieutenant	Monterey Park	Police	\$124,501
36.	Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$124,400
37.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$124,325
38.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$124,305
39.	Fire Captain	Monterey Park	Fire	\$123,792
40.	Police Lieutenant	Monterey Park	Police	\$121,836
41.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$121,324
42.	Acting Fire Captain	Monterey Park	Fire	\$120,384
43.	Assistant City Engineer	Monterey Park	Public Works Engineering	\$119,556
44.	Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$118,114
45.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$117,846
46.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$117,236
47.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$115,285
48.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$115,061
49.	Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$114,957
50.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$114,314
51.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$113,282
52.	Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$112,294
53.	Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$111,786
54.	Fire Engineer	Monterey Park	Fire	\$111,256
55.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$109,778
56.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$107,710
57.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$107,703
58.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$107,365
59.	Police Officer	Monterey Park	Police	\$107,363
60.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$106,373
61.	Dispatcher	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$106,326

62.	Senior Librarian	Monterey Park	Library	\$106,013
63.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$105,258
64.	Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$105,202
65.	Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$105,141
66.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$104,471
67.	Interim Director Of Recreation & Parks	Monterey Park	Recreation/Community Services	\$103,752
68.	Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$102,803
69.	Water Production Supervisor	Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$102,554
70.	City Librarian	Monterey Park	Library	\$102,494
71.	Principal Management Analyst	Monterey Park	Public Works Engineering	\$102,095
72.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$101,642
73.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$101,370
74.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$100,269
75.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$99,876
76.	Project Manager	Monterey Park	City Manager's Office	\$99,596
77.	Police Sergeant	Monterey Park	Police	\$99,423
78.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$99,273
79.	Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$97,894
80.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$97,640
81.	Civil Engineering Associate	Monterey Park	Public Works Engineering	\$97,557
82.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$97,456
83.	Housing Program & Grant Administrator	Monterey Park	Community Services	\$97,100
84.	Fire Fighter Paramedic	Monterey Park	Fire	\$96,380
85.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$96,316
86.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$96,115
87.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$95,684
88.	Support Services Manager	Monterey Park	Management Services	\$95,488
89.	Principal Management Analyst	Monterey Park	Fire	\$95,187
90.	Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$94,532
91.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$93,393

92.	Police Officer	Monterey Park	Police	\$92,341
93.	Police Officer	Monterey Park	Police	\$92,332
94.	Police Officer	Monterey Park	Police	\$92,067
95.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$91,962
96.	Park Superintendent	Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$91,932
97.	Police Agent	Monterey Park	Police	\$91,819
98.	Senior Water Production System Operator	Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$91,711
99.	Fire Fighter	Monterey Park	Fire	\$91,402
100.	Police Officer	Monterey Park	Police	\$90,968